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Company First Last Score

Red Howard 6 Matt Fisher 100

Yellow Lonestar Coyote Ranch Lee DeLaune 100

Red Y-Bar Ethan Starks 99

Yellow Y Sanchez Family William Edgmond 99

Red Y-Bar Jason Dallmann 98

Yellow Peugh Family Danny Peugh 98

Yellow Waterfleet Case McDermand 98

Red Howard 6 Rudy Bazan 97

Red SSFCU Jay Gable 97

Red Y-Bar Steve Horton 97

Red Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 97

Red Howard 7 Joseph Howell 96

Red L SSFCU Shannon Young 96

Red Howard 2 Lawrence Underbrink 95

Red Y-Bar Brandon Stelleges 95

Red Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 95

Yellow Y Sanchez Family Sam Kenley 95

Red SSFCU Charlie Goss 94

Yellow L Lonestar Coyote Ranch Karen Gulick 94

Yellow Flowzone Marty Davis 94

Yellow Y Sanchez Family Matthew Sanchez 94

Red Weisser 2 James Stegall 92

Red Swaim Ranch Royce Renfro 92

Yellow Lonestar Coyote Ranch Roger Strickland 92

Yellow Y L Sanchez Family Hanna Patterson 92

Yellow Donegan Companies Kyle Buckner 92

Red Cotton Jonathan Torres 91

Yellow Lonestar Coyote Ranch Bob Parker 91

Yellow Donegan Companies Brock Kipp 91

Yellow Champion X 2 Travis Georg 91

Red Spitzer 1 Mark Cook 90

Red Donnell Ranch 1 Jamie Donnell 90

Red Donnell Ranch 2 Steve Milam 90

Yellow DVSC 2 Michael Shane Byrd 90

Yellow  Big Pimpin’  Brett Pennington 90

Red Weisser 1 Tres Smith 89

Red Speedway Erection Jimmy Duke 89

Yellow  Big Pimpin’  Jeremy Reeves  89

Yellow L Fueltrax Krista Fisher 89

Red Howard 6 Michael  Johnston 88

Red Howard 1 Garrett Butler 88

Red Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 88

Red Donnell Ranch 1 Tony Crow 88

Yellow Peugh Family Casey Shands 88

Yellow Champion X 1 Bob Hadlock 87

Yellow R&R 1 Chris Robinson 87

Red Donnell Ranch 1 Kevin Seilhan 86
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Yellow Peugh Family Mike Schosty 86

Red Donnell Ranch 2 Bailey Woods 85

Yellow EOG Jeffrey Elsworth 85

Yellow Flowzone Chad Lyssy 85

Yellow L Peugh Family Kathy Culver 85

Yellow Donegan Companies Nicholas Donegan 85

Yellow Waterfleet Blake Shaver 85

Red Spitzer 2 Brandon Burch 84

Howard 6 Jim Gieptner 84

Red Howard 1 Patrick Devlin 84

Red Howard 7 Burke Spellman 84

Red Speedway Erection 2 Jacob Somerville 84

Red Donnell Ranch 2 John Moon 84

Red Donnell Ranch 2 Perry George 84

Yellow DVSC 2 Matt 84

Red McCollum 2 Lane Peace 83

Red Speedway Erection Larry Duke 83

Yellow Orange Crush Steven Kocurek 83

Yellow Fueltrax Paul Heaton 83

Red Howard 4 Martin Alarcon 82

Yellow Flowzone Trapper Selph 82

Red Spitzer 2 Manuel McBride 81

Yellow EOG Clint Harry 81

Yellow Rickey's Team Marcus Volz 81

Yellow Waterfleet Wilson Hawa 81

Red Y Howard 6 Jody Musick 80

Red L SSFCU Desiree Beal 80

Red Weisser 1 Walt Sass 80

Red Weisser 1 Phil Meuret 80

Red Speedway Erection 2 Christian Somerville 80

Yellow K&R Mark Franke 80

Yellow Champion X 1 Larry Madden 80

Yellow Champion X 2 Curtis Georg 80

Red Spitzer 1 Mark McCollum 79

Yellow Lynx  William     Mamalakis 79

Yellow Flowzone Royce Emerson 79

Red Howard 4 Pablo Jimenez 77

Yellow  Big Pimpin’  Travis Lovelady 77

Yellow EOG Jeremy Coleman 77

Red Howard 2 Lance Underbrink 76

Yellow DVSC 1  Guy West 76

Yellow L O'Brien Team Shelby O'Brien 76

Yellow O'Brien Team Gary Valenta 76

Yellow R&R 2 Darren Cudney 76

Red Spitzer 1 Cullen Spitzer 75

Red Y Spitzer 2 Jake Burch 75

Red L Donnell Ranch 3 Lori Donnell 75

Yellow L O'Brien Team Kaley O'Brien 75

Yellow Champion X 2 Rob Hartmann 75
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Red McCollum 5 Alex Weeden 74

Red Weisser 1 Heath Reininger 74

Red L Donnell Ranch 3 Erin Seilhan 74

Yellow L Orange Crush Katherine Dain 74

Yellow Champion X 2 Eric Cody 74

Red L Donnell Ranch 3 Jenny Berridge 73

Yellow DVSC 1  Chris Osborne 73

Yellow Fueltrax Ruben DeLeon 73

Yellow Rickey's Team Brian Gunn 73

Yellow K&R Felipe Garcia 73

Red McCollum 3 Alex Sanchez 72

Red L McCollum 3 Zach Morris 72

Red Howard 4 Nigel Mendez 72

Red Weisser 2 Tolley McCormick 72

Red McCollum 4 Will Knaack 71

Red RMHCSA Joseph Ruiz 71

Red Cotton Steve Longoria 71

Red L Weisser 2 Cameron Brasier 71

Yellow K&R Joe Fernandez 71

Red McCollum 1 Kameron Cheatham 70

Red McCollum 1 Jason Newberry 70

Red Speedway Erection 2 Zach Martinez 70

Yellow DVSC 1  Brad Hester 70

Yellow R&R 2 Dusty Jahns 70

Red RMHCSA Daniel Galvan 69

Red Donnell Ranch 1 Todd Brockwell 69

Yellow DVSC 2 Josh Cotter 69

Yellow Lynx   Andre   Le 69

Yellow L Donegan Companies Stephanie Davila 69

Yellow Y Brothers Family Nicholas Daigle 69

Red Spitzer 1 Parker McCollum 67

Red McCollum 4 Blair Milne 67

Red Howard 3 Graham Sones 67

Yellow R&R 2 Walter Robinson 67

Red McCollum 2 Casey 66

Red McCollum 2 Dean Peace 65

Red McCollum 4 John Bostwick 65

Red McCollum 5 Gary Short 65

Red L Howard 2 Caitlin Underbrink 65

Yellow L DVSC 1  Shannon West 65

Red L Swaim Ranch Michel Renfro 64

Yellow L Orange Crush Megan Winn 64

Yellow L Lynx   Marylynn  Le   64

Yellow R&R 1 Randy Alvarez 64

Red McCollum 1 Brady Beal 63

Red L Weisser 2 Tori Moses 63

Yellow L Orange Crush Amanda Kocurek 63

Yellow  Big Pimpin’  Craig Pennington 63

Yellow K&R Steve Newton 62



INDIVIDUALS

Yellow L Champion X 1 LeAnn Madden 62

Yellow DVSC 2 Neal Baker 61

Red Y McCollum 5 Xander Weeden 60

Yellow R&R 1 Randy M 60

Yellow Champion X 1 Clayton Adkins 59

Red McCollum 2 Dustin 57

Red McCollum 3 Jarrett Reynolds 57

Red L McCollum 5 Kailey Stringfellow 57

Red L Swaim Ranch Baylee Hogan 57

Red L Donnell Ranch 3 Barbye Moon 57

Yellow Rickey's Team Rickey Rackley 56

Red L Howard 2 Nicole Underbrink 54

Yellow L Lynx  Jolene   Mamalakis 54

Yellow O'Brien Team John Chapman 54

Red McCollum 1 Charlie Mangone 53

Red L Spitzer 2 Becky Burch 52

Red L Howard 1 Avery Burch 51

Red L Howard 4 Andrea Chavez 48

Yellow R&R 2 Chad Munger 47

Red Howard 1 Brady Burch 40

Red RMHCSA Blake George 40

Yellow L EOG Jessica Garza 40

Yellow R&R 1 Brenda 39

Red L Howard 7 Rebecca Spellman 36

Red L McCollum 5 Allison Short 34

Red McCollum 3 Reece Peterson 31

Red L Howard 7 Melissa Ramos 31

Yellow Rickey's Team Aidan Gunn 27

Yellow L Waterfleet Mikla 26

Red L Speedway Erection 2 Makayla Somerville 21

Red Y L McCollum 5 Emma Short 19

Red L RMHCSA Ashley George 6
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Red 10 22 Y-Bar Brandon Stelleges 95
Red 10 22 Y-Bar Ethan Starks 99
Red 10 22 Y-Bar Jason Dallmann 98
Red 10 22 Y-Bar Steve Horton 97

22 Total 389
Yellow 7 42 Y Sanchez Family Matthew Sanchez 94
Yellow 7 42 Y Sanchez Family William Edgmond 99
Yellow 7 42 Y Sanchez Family Sam Kenley 95
Yellow 7 42 Y L Sanchez Family Hanna Patterson 92

42 Total 380
Yellow 3 33 Lonestar Coyote Ranch Bob Parker 91
Yellow 3 33 Lonestar Coyote Ranch Roger Strickland 92
Yellow 3 33 Lonestar Coyote Ranch Lee DeLaune 100
Yellow 3 33 L Lonestar Coyote Ranch Karen Gulick 94

33 Total 377
Red 8 18 SSFCU Jay Gable 97
Red 8 18 SSFCU Charlie Goss 94
Red 8 18 L SSFCU Shannon Young 96
Red 8 18 L SSFCU Desiree Beal 80

18 Total 367
Red 11 24 Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 95
Red 11 24 Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 97
Red 11 24 Speedway Erection Larry Duke 83
Red 11 24 Speedway Erection Jimmy Duke 89

24 Total 364
Yellow 6 40 Peugh Family Danny Peugh 98
Yellow 6 40 Peugh Family Casey Shands 88
Yellow 6 40 L Peugh Family Kathy Culver 85
Yellow 6 40 Peugh Family Mike Schosty 86

40 Total 357
Red 12 27 Donnell Ranch 2 Bailey Woods 85
Red 12 27 Donnell Ranch 2 Steve Milam 90
Red 12 27 Donnell Ranch 2 John Moon 84
Red 12 27 Donnell Ranch 2 Perry George 84

27 Total 343
Yellow 5B 39 Flowzone Trapper Selph 82
Yellow 5B 39 Flowzone Royce Emerson 79
Yellow 5B 39 Flowzone Chad Lyssy 85
Yellow 5B 39 Flowzone Marty Davis 94

39 Total 340
Yellow 8 45 Donegan Companies Nicholas Donegan 85
Yellow 8 45 Donegan Companies Kyle Buckner 92
Yellow 8 45 L Donegan Companies Stephanie Davila 69
Yellow 8 45 Donegan Companies Brock Kipp 91

45 Total 337
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Red 11B 25 Donnell Ranch 1 Jamie Donnell 90
Red 11B 25 Donnell Ranch 1 Kevin Seilhan 86
Red 11B 25 Donnell Ranch 1 Tony Crow 88
Red 11B 25 Donnell Ranch 1 Todd Brockwell 69

25 Total 333
Red 9 20 Weisser 1 Walt Sass 80
Red 9 20 Weisser 1 Heath Reininger 74
Red 9 20 Weisser 1 Tres Smith 89
Red 9 20 Weisser 1 Phil Meuret 80

20 Total 323
Yellow 11B 53 Champion X 2 Curtis Georg 80
Yellow 11B 53 Champion X 2 Travis Georg 91
Yellow 11B 53 Champion X 2 Rob Hartmann 75
Yellow 11B 53 Champion X 2 Eric Cody 74

53 Total 320
Yellow 3C 35  Big Pimpin’  Brett Pennington 90
Yellow 3C 35  Big Pimpin’  Craig Pennington 63
Yellow 3C 35  Big Pimpin’  Jeremy Reeves  89
Yellow 3C 35  Big Pimpin’  Travis Lovelady 77

35 Total 319
Red 1 1 Spitzer 1 Cullen Spitzer 75
Red 1 1 Spitzer 1 Mark McCollum 79
Red 1 1 Spitzer 1 Parker McCollum 67
Red 1 1 Spitzer 1 Mark Cook 90

1 Total 311
Red 4 8 McCollum 5 Alex Weeden 74
Red 4 8 McCollum 5 Gary Short 65
Red 4 8 Y L McCollum 5 Emma Short 19
Red 4 8 Y McCollum 5 Xander Weeden 60
Red 4 8 L McCollum 5 Kailey Stringfellow 57
Red 4 8 L McCollum 5 Allison Short 34

8 Total 309
Yellow 1B 30 DVSC 2 Neal Baker 61
Yellow 1B 30 DVSC 2 Michael Shane Byrd 90
Yellow 1B 30 DVSC 2 Matt 84
Yellow 1B 30 DVSC 2 Josh Cotter 69

30 Total 304
Red 10B 23 Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 88
Red 10B 23 Swaim Ranch Royce Renfro 92
Red 10B 23 L Swaim Ranch Michel Renfro 64
Red 10B 23 L Swaim Ranch Baylee Hogan 57

23 Total 301
Red 9B 21 L Weisser 2 Cameron Brasier 71
Red 9B 21 Weisser 2 James Stegall 92
Red 9B 21 L Weisser 2 Tori Moses 63
Red 9B 21 Weisser 2 Tolley McCormick 72

21 Total 298
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Red 3B 6 Spitzer 2 Brandon Burch 84
Red 3B 6 L Spitzer 2 Becky Burch 52
Red 3B 6 Spitzer 2 Manuel McBride 81
Red 3B 6 Y Spitzer 2 Jake Burch 75

6 Total 292
Red 6 13 Howard 2 Lawrence Underbrink 95
Red 6 13 L Howard 2 Caitlin Underbrink 65
Red 6 13 L Howard 2 Nicole Underbrink 54
Red 6 13 Howard 2 Lance Underbrink 76

13 Total 290
Yellow 10 50 Waterfleet Blake Shaver 85
Yellow 10 50 Waterfleet Wilson Hawa 81
Yellow 10 50 Waterfleet Case McDermand 98
Yellow 10 50 L Waterfleet Mikla 26

50 Total 290
Yellow 11 52 Champion X 1 Larry Madden 80
Yellow 11 52 L Champion X 1 LeAnn Madden 62
Yellow 11 52 Champion X 1 Bob Hadlock 87
Yellow 11 52 Champion X 1 Clayton Adkins 59

52 Total 288
Yellow 6B 41 K&R Mark Franke 80
Yellow 6B 41 K&R Felipe Garcia 73
Yellow 6B 41 K&R Steve Newton 62
Yellow 6B 41 K&R Joe Fernandez 71

41 Total 286
Yellow 1 29 DVSC 1  Guy West 76
Yellow 1 29 L DVSC 1  Shannon West 65
Yellow 1 29 DVSC 1  Chris Osborne 73
Yellow 1 29 DVSC 1  Brad Hester 70

29 Total 284
Yellow 2 31 L Orange Crush Katherine Dain 74
Yellow 2 31 Orange Crush Steven Kocurek 83
Yellow 2 31 L Orange Crush Amanda Kocurek 63
Yellow 2 31 L Orange Crush Megan Winn 64

31 Total 284
Yellow 4 36 EOG Clint Harry 81
Yellow 4 36 L EOG Jessica Garza 40
Yellow 4 36 EOG Jeremy Coleman 77
Yellow 4 36 EOG Jeffrey Elsworth 85

36 Total 283
Yellow 9 47 L O'Brien Team Shelby O'Brien 76
Yellow 9 47 L O'Brien Team Kaley O'Brien 75
Yellow 9 47 O'Brien Team John Chapman 54
Yellow 9 47 O'Brien Team Gary Valenta 76

47 Total 281
Red 7 15 Howard 4 Nigel Mendez 72
Red 7 15 Howard 4 Pablo Jimenez 77
Red 7 15 L Howard 4 Andrea Chavez 48
Red 7 15 Howard 4 Martin Alarcon 82

15 Total 279
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Red 12B 28 L Donnell Ranch 3 Lori Donnell 75
Red 12B 28 L Donnell Ranch 3 Erin Seilhan 74
Red 12B 28 L Donnell Ranch 3 Jenny Berridge 73
Red 12B 28 L Donnell Ranch 3 Barbye Moon 57

28 Total 279
Red 5 10 Howard 6 Michael  Johnston 88
Red 5 10 Howard 6 Matt Fisher 100

5 10 Howard 6 Jim Gieptner 84
10 Total 272

Red 2 3 McCollum 2 Dustin 57
Red 2 3 McCollum 2 Casey 66
Red 2 3 McCollum 2 Dean Peace 65
Red 2 3 McCollum 2 Lane Peace 83

3 Total 271
Yellow 2B 32 Lynx   Andre   Le 69
Yellow 2B 32 Lynx  William     Mamalakis 79
Yellow 2B 32 L Lynx   Marylynn  Le   64
Yellow 2B 32 L Lynx  Jolene   Mamalakis 54

32 Total 266
Red 5B 11 Howard 1 Brady Burch 40
Red 5B 11 L Howard 1 Avery Burch 51
Red 5B 11 Howard 1 Patrick Devlin 84
Red 5B 11 Howard 1 Garrett Butler 88

11 Total 263
Yellow 12B 55 R&R 2 Darren Cudney 76
Yellow 12B 55 R&R 2 Walter Robinson 67
Yellow 12B 55 R&R 2 Chad Munger 47
Yellow 12B 55 R&R 2 Dusty Jahns 70

55 Total 260
Red 1B 2 McCollum 1 Kameron Cheatham 70
Red 1B 2 McCollum 1 Brady Beal 63
Red 1B 2 McCollum 1 Jason Newberry 70
Red 1B 2 McCollum 1 Charlie Mangone 53

2 Total 256
Red 11C 26 Speedway Erection 2 Jacob Somerville 84
Red 11C 26 Speedway Erection 2 Christian Somerville 80
Red 11C 26 L Speedway Erection 2 Makayla Somerville 21
Red 11C 26 Speedway Erection 2 Zach Martinez 70

26 Total 255
Yellow 12 54 R&R 1 Chris Robinson 87
Yellow 12 54 R&R 1 Brenda 39
Yellow 12 54 R&R 1 Randy Alvarez 64
Yellow 12 54 R&R 1 Randy M 60

54 Total 250
Red 5C 12 Howard 7 Joseph Howell 96
Red 5C 12 Howard 7 Burke Spellman 84
Red 5C 12 L Howard 7 Rebecca Spellman 36
Red 5C 12 L Howard 7 Melissa Ramos 31

12 Total 247
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Yellow 4B 37 Fueltrax Ruben DeLeon 73
Yellow 4B 37 Fueltrax Paul Heaton 83
Yellow 4B 37 L Fueltrax Krista Fisher 89
Yellow 4B 37 Fueltrax NS

37 Total 245
Yellow 5 38 Rickey's Team Rickey Rackley 56
Yellow 5 38 Rickey's Team Marcus Volz 81
Yellow 5 38 Rickey's Team Aidan Gunn 27
Yellow 5 38 Rickey's Team Brian Gunn 73

38 Total 237
Red 2B 4 McCollum 3 Alex Sanchez 72
Red 2B 4 McCollum 3 Reece Peterson 31
Red 2B 4 L McCollum 3 Zach Morris 72
Red 2B 4 McCollum 3 Jarrett Reynolds 57

4 Total 232
Red 3 5 McCollum 4 NS
Red 3 5 McCollum 4 Will Knaack 71
Red 3 5 McCollum 4 Blair Milne 67
Red 3 5 McCollum 4 John Bostwick 65

5 Total 203
Red 7B 16 L RMHCSA Ashley George 6
Red 7B 16 RMHCSA Blake George 40
Red 7B 16 RMHCSA Joseph Ruiz 71
Red 7B 16 RMHCSA Daniel Galvan 69

16 Total 186



Company First Last Score Award

Howard 6 Matt Fisher 100 HOA

Lonestar Coyote Ranch Lee DeLaune 100 HOA

SSFCU Shannon Young 96 Female HOA

Sanchez Family William Edgmond 99 Junior HOA

Company First Last Score Award

Y-Bar Brandon Stelleges 95

Y-Bar Ethan Starks 99

Y-Bar Jason Dallmann 98

Y-Bar Steve Horton 97

389 Award

Sanchez Family Matthew Sanchez 94

Sanchez Family William Edgmond 99

Sanchez Family Sam Kenley 95

Sanchez Family Hanna Patterson 92

380 Award

Lonestar Coyote Ranch Bob Parker 91

Lonestar Coyote Ranch Roger Strickland 92

Lonestar Coyote Ranch Lee DeLaune 100

Lonestar Coyote Ranch Karen Gulick 94

377

Individuals

Teams

 T
e

am
 3

R
D

 T
e

am
 R

U
 T

e
am

 C
H


